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2020/2021 Board of Directors Meetings & Major Events 

 Date  Time (CST) Event Location 

Tuesday, March 3, 2020 12:00- 13:00 AGM Meeting Radisson Hotel, Portage 
Avenue 

Tuesday, March 17, 2020 17:35- 19:35 BOD Meeting  
March 

16th Floor, 363 Broadway 
Avenue 

Tuesday, April 21, 2020  17:35- 19:35 BOD Meeting  
April  

16th Floor, 363 Broadway 
Avenue 

April 24 - 25, 2020 All Day Region 2 Conference Milwaukee, WI 
Saturday, May 23, 2020  9:00- 15:00 Strategy Planning Session TBD 
Tuesday, May 19, 2020 17:35- 19:35 BOD Meeting  

May 
16th Floor, 363 Broadway 
Avenue 

Tuesday, June 16, 2020 17:35- 19:35 BOD Meeting  
June 

16th Floor, 363 Broadway 
Avenue 

Tuesday, August 18, 2020 17:35- 19:35 BOD Meeting  
August 

TBD 
 

Tuesday, September 15, 2020 17:35- 19:35 BOD Meeting  
September  

16th Floor, 363 Broadway 
Avenue 

Tuesday, October 20, 2020 17:35- 19:35 BOD Meeting  
October 

16th Floor, 363 Broadway 
Avenue 

October 15-17, 2020 All Day Leadership Institute 
Meetings 

Seattle, WA 

Saturday, October 24, 2020 9:00- 15:00 Budget Planning Session TBD 
Tuesday, November 17, 2020 17:35- 19:35 BOD Meeting  

November 
16th Floor, 363 Broadway 
Avenue 

Tuesday, December 15, 2020 17:35- 19:35 BOD Meeting 
December 

16th Floor, 363 Broadway 
Avenue 

Tuesday January 19, 2021 17:35- 19:35 BOD Meeting 
January 

16th Floor, 363 Broadway 
Avenue 

Tuesday, February 16, 2021 17:35- 19:35 BOD Meeting 
February 

16th Floor, 363 Broadway 
Avenue 

 

Note: The dates and locations might be subject to change. 
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